

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 03/19/19 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

**PROJECT NO. 000I-451 & 000P-452
PCN NO. i5gh & i5gk
Engineer's Estimate \$ 28,639.30**

**COUNTY: Lawrence, Sign Repair on I90 and SD79
& Pennington**

CONTRACT TIME: July 26, 2019

BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Hilt Construction Rapid City SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
PCN i5gh								
002	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	0.00
003	Remove Concrete Footing(s)	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	0.00
004	Remove Sign for Reset	Each	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00	0.00
005	1.75' Diameter Breakaway Support Concrete Footing	Ft	16.00		0.00	250.00	4,000.00	0.00
006	W8x24 Steel Post	Ft	48.00		0.00	150.00	7,200.00	0.00
007	Reset Sign	Each	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00
008	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	104.00		0.00	2.00	208.00	0.00
009	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00
010	Type 3 Barricade	Each	1.00		0.00	100.00	100.00	0.00
PCN i5gk								
012	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	0.00
013	Remove Concrete Footing(s)	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	0.00
014	Remove Sign for Reset	Each	2.00		0.00	500.00	1,000.00	0.00
015	1.75' Diameter Breakaway Support Concrete Footing	Ft	8.00		0.00	250.00	2,000.00	0.00
016	Aluminum Overlay Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High	SqFt	32.50		0.00	35.00	1,137.50	0.00
017	Reset Sign	Each	2.00		0.00	750.00	1,500.00	0.00
018	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	164.50		0.00	2.00	329.00	0.00
019	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00
020	Type 3 Barricade	Each	1.00		0.00	100.00	100.00	0.00
TOTAL								
					0.00	29,824.50	0.00	